
WTNC UBC-645
May 06, 2025
M-C (Men)
20.93 km, 13 laps of 1.61 km, winner: 29:28 - 42.62 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 13
1 376 LEWIS, Rowan 604 Project Racing North Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 23 Men PR2308801      CAN 101 570 504 58 29:28 42.62 1:55 2:18 2:12 2:22 2:12 2:27 2:07 2:12
2 383 CONLON, James ESCAPE VELOCITY SOCIETY/DEVO Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 41 Men PR2304717      CAN 101 012 671 72 29:28 0'00" 42.62 1:53 2:19 2:12 2:20 2:14 2:26 2:11 2:10
3 381 RUSHTON, Ed ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO Vancouver British Columbia MY-C 40 Men PR2306636      CAN 101 493 035 92 29:28 0'01" 42.61 1:54 2:19 2:12 2:20 2:13 2:25 2:12 2:09
4 372 WONG, Ryan Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 27 Men BC43630      CAN 101 191 872 17 29:28 0'01" 42.61 1:53 2:20 2:12 2:23 2:11 2:28 2:09 2:12
5 368 MARCHANT, Matthew Red Kilo North Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 23 Men PR2306968      CAN 101 307 085 91 29:29 0'01" 42.60 1:56 2:16 2:13 2:22 2:12 2:27 2:10 2:10
6 382 SAMSON, Corey Independent Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 30 Men TEMP      101 593 186 42 29:29 0'01" 42.60 1:55 2:19 2:11 2:23 2:11 2:28 2:07 2:14
7 374 HON, Nathan Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 27 Men PR2306694      CAN 101 494 799 13 29:29 0'02" 42.59 1:54 2:17 2:11 2:15 2:17 2:24 2:12 2:09
8 367 BEN-SHOOSHAN, Noam Escape Velocity / Devo Club North Vancouver British Columbia MY-C 16 Men BC41608      CAN 101 047 710 94 29:29 0'02" 42.59 1:54 2:17 2:13 2:20 2:14 2:27 2:11 2:10
9 362 CURRIE, joseph Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 35 Men PR2305601      CAN 101 481 746 55 29:30 0'02" 42.58 1:57 2:17 2:11 2:22 2:13 2:26 2:11 2:12

10 387 HICKLING, Cameron ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 22 Men PR2303082      CAN 101 411 261 89 29:34 0'07" 42.47 1:57 2:17 2:13 2:22 2:15 2:26 2:15 2:11
11 373 SHARPE, Benjamin Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 32 Men PR2305493      CAN 101 481 677 83 29:35 0'08" 42.45 1:53 2:21 2:12 2:22 2:16 2:26 2:14 2:12
12 384 WRAITH, Sean Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 36 Men BC42895      CAN 101 252 725 51 29:36 0'08" 42.44 1:57 2:18 2:12 2:20 2:16 2:23 2:17 2:12
13 377 DEVRIES, Willem Independent Vancouver British Columbia MY-C 18 Men PR2312216      CAN 101 639 060 35 29:41 0'13" 42.31 1:57 2:17 2:14 2:21 2:16 2:24 2:15 2:17
14 370 GOLDBERG, Micah Four Winds Racing Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 36 Men BC43520      CAN 101 106 216 12 29:44 0'17" 42.22 1:54 2:19 2:13 2:23 2:16 2:26 2:13 2:24
15 369 CLEMENT, Alexandre The Last Drop Cycling Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 36 Men BC43911      CAN 101 189 508 78 29:54 0'27" 42.00 1:56 2:17 2:13 2:23 2:15 2:26 2:15 2:31
16 378 EVANS, Jonathan Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 42 Men PR2305610      CAN 101 287 475 75 30:02 0'35" 41.81 1:55 2:19 2:12 2:27 2:16 2:24 2:26 2:33
17 385 TRAN, Philip Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 29 Men BC43858      CAN 101 425 328 91 29:32 -1 lap 39.24 1:56 2:17 2:12 2:20 2:17 3:00 3:08
18 365 BARTER, Evan Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 39 Men PR2306051      CAN 101 008 335 04 30:53 -1 lap 37.54 1:57 2:17 2:14 2:47 2:48 2:58 2:44
19 386 ZEWELDI, Teklit Tesfay ESCAPE VELOCITY SOCIETY/DEVO Surrey British Columbia MA-C 37 Men PR2307677      CAN 101 424 474 13 31:02 -1 lap 37.36 1:53 2:20 2:13 2:47 2:46 3:12 2:46
20 371 RAMIREZ, Mark louie Black Bear Racing Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 21 Men BC43679      CAN 101 496 161 17 31:41 -1 lap 36.59 1:57 2:18 2:13 2:58 3:08 2:45 2:45

DNF 380 COSTELLOE, Cian EV Racing Team North Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 31 Men PR2306531      IRL 101 070 358 44 39.35 1:55 2:19 3:13
DNS 360 KENNEDY, Jack Escape Velocity / Devo Club British Columbia MY-C 17 Men BC42834      CAN 101 163 362 25
DNS 361 DOUGHTY, Hamish Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 58 Men PR2306350      CAN 101 066 901 79
DNS 363 MALONEY, Edward Escape Velocity / Devo Club Vancouver British Columbia MY-C 16 Men PR2306016      AUS 101 484 119 03
DNS 364 OPATOWIECKI, Szymon Escape Velocity / Devo Club Vancouver British Columbia MY-C 16 Men PR2308409      CAN 101 543 716 42
DNS 366 BALATBAT, Pinco Black Bear Racing Maple Ridge British Columbia MA-C 45 Men BC43656      CAN 101 272 755 02
DNS 375 MARTIN, shane Independent North Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 53 Men PR2312208      CAN 101 638 971 43
DNS 379 DOWEY, Flynn GEN V Cycling Team West Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 25 Men BC44287      CAN 101 632 660 37
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WTNC UBC-645
May 06, 2025
MY-C (Men)
20.93 km, 13 laps of 1.61 km, winner: 29:28 - 42.61 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 13
1 381 RUSHTON, Ed ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO Vancouver British Columbia MY-C 40 Men PR2306636      CAN 101 493 035 92 29:28 42.61 1:54 2:19 2:12 2:20 2:13 2:25 2:12 2:09
2 367 BEN-SHOOSHAN, Noam Escape Velocity / Devo Club North Vancouver British Columbia MY-C 16 Men BC41608      CAN 101 047 710 94 29:29 0'01" 42.59 1:54 2:17 2:13 2:20 2:14 2:27 2:11 2:10
3 377 DEVRIES, Willem Independent Vancouver British Columbia MY-C 18 Men PR2312216      CAN 101 639 060 35 29:41 0'12" 42.31 1:57 2:17 2:14 2:21 2:16 2:24 2:15 2:17

DNS 360 KENNEDY, Jack Escape Velocity / Devo Club British Columbia MY-C 17 Men BC42834      CAN 101 163 362 25
DNS 363 MALONEY, Edward Escape Velocity / Devo Club Vancouver British Columbia MY-C 16 Men PR2306016      AUS 101 484 119 03
DNS 364 OPATOWIECKI, Szymon Escape Velocity / Devo Club Vancouver British Columbia MY-C 16 Men PR2308409      CAN 101 543 716 42

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2025/06/11 12:35:07 Page 1 / 1

sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware


WTNC UBC-645
May 06, 2025
MA-C (Men)
20.93 km, 13 laps of 1.61 km, winner: 29:28 - 42.62 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 13
1 376 LEWIS, Rowan 604 Project Racing North Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 23 Men PR2308801      CAN 101 570 504 58 29:28 42.62 1:55 2:18 2:12 2:22 2:12 2:27 2:07 2:12
2 383 CONLON, James ESCAPE VELOCITY SOCIETY/DEVO Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 41 Men PR2304717      CAN 101 012 671 72 29:28 0'00" 42.62 1:53 2:19 2:12 2:20 2:14 2:26 2:11 2:10
3 372 WONG, Ryan Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 27 Men BC43630      CAN 101 191 872 17 29:28 0'01" 42.61 1:53 2:20 2:12 2:23 2:11 2:28 2:09 2:12
4 368 MARCHANT, Matthew Red Kilo North Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 23 Men PR2306968      CAN 101 307 085 91 29:29 0'01" 42.60 1:56 2:16 2:13 2:22 2:12 2:27 2:10 2:10
5 382 SAMSON, Corey Independent Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 30 Men TEMP      101 593 186 42 29:29 0'01" 42.60 1:55 2:19 2:11 2:23 2:11 2:28 2:07 2:14
6 374 HON, Nathan Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 27 Men PR2306694      CAN 101 494 799 13 29:29 0'02" 42.59 1:54 2:17 2:11 2:15 2:17 2:24 2:12 2:09
7 362 CURRIE, joseph Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 35 Men PR2305601      CAN 101 481 746 55 29:30 0'02" 42.58 1:57 2:17 2:11 2:22 2:13 2:26 2:11 2:12
8 387 HICKLING, Cameron ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 22 Men PR2303082      CAN 101 411 261 89 29:34 0'07" 42.47 1:57 2:17 2:13 2:22 2:15 2:26 2:15 2:11
9 373 SHARPE, Benjamin Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 32 Men PR2305493      CAN 101 481 677 83 29:35 0'08" 42.45 1:53 2:21 2:12 2:22 2:16 2:26 2:14 2:12

10 384 WRAITH, Sean Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 36 Men BC42895      CAN 101 252 725 51 29:36 0'08" 42.44 1:57 2:18 2:12 2:20 2:16 2:23 2:17 2:12
11 370 GOLDBERG, Micah Four Winds Racing Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 36 Men BC43520      CAN 101 106 216 12 29:44 0'17" 42.22 1:54 2:19 2:13 2:23 2:16 2:26 2:13 2:24
12 369 CLEMENT, Alexandre The Last Drop Cycling Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 36 Men BC43911      CAN 101 189 508 78 29:54 0'27" 42.00 1:56 2:17 2:13 2:23 2:15 2:26 2:15 2:31
13 378 EVANS, Jonathan Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 42 Men PR2305610      CAN 101 287 475 75 30:02 0'35" 41.81 1:55 2:19 2:12 2:27 2:16 2:24 2:26 2:33
14 385 TRAN, Philip Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 29 Men BC43858      CAN 101 425 328 91 29:32 -1 lap 39.24 1:56 2:17 2:12 2:20 2:17 3:00 3:08
15 365 BARTER, Evan Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 39 Men PR2306051      CAN 101 008 335 04 30:53 -1 lap 37.54 1:57 2:17 2:14 2:47 2:48 2:58 2:44
16 386 ZEWELDI, Teklit Tesfay ESCAPE VELOCITY SOCIETY/DEVO Surrey British Columbia MA-C 37 Men PR2307677      CAN 101 424 474 13 31:02 -1 lap 37.36 1:53 2:20 2:13 2:47 2:46 3:12 2:46
17 371 RAMIREZ, Mark louie Black Bear Racing Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 21 Men BC43679      CAN 101 496 161 17 31:41 -1 lap 36.59 1:57 2:18 2:13 2:58 3:08 2:45 2:45

DNF 380 COSTELLOE, Cian EV Racing Team North Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 31 Men PR2306531      IRL 101 070 358 44 39.35 1:55 2:19 3:13
DNS 361 DOUGHTY, Hamish Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 58 Men PR2306350      CAN 101 066 901 79
DNS 366 BALATBAT, Pinco Black Bear Racing Maple Ridge British Columbia MA-C 45 Men BC43656      CAN 101 272 755 02
DNS 375 MARTIN, shane Independent North Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 53 Men PR2312208      CAN 101 638 971 43
DNS 379 DOWEY, Flynn GEN V Cycling Team West Vancouver British Columbia MA-C 25 Men BC44287      CAN 101 632 660 37
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WTNC UBC-645
May 06, 2025
WA-A (Women)
19.32 km, 12 laps of 1.61 km, winner: 31:15 - 37.09 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12
1 10 UJFALUSI, Lilly ESCAPE VELOCITY SOCIETY/DEVO New Westminster British Columbia WA-A 22 Women BC090057      CAN 100 462 539 27 31:15 37.09 2:44 2:34 2:38 2:46 2:16 2:30 2:43
2 3 GILL, Haley Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia WA-A 40 Women BC092798      CAN 100 363 037 47 31:16 0'00" 37.08 2:44 2:34 2:38 2:45 2:19 2:30 2:43
3 9 CLARKE, Heather Independent Whitehorse Yukon WA-A 31 Women BC43609      CAN 101 413 428 25 31:16 0'00" 37.08 2:45 2:34 2:37 2:44 2:19 2:31 2:44
4 7 KATCHER, Melanie Ruckus Racing Team Vancouver British Columbia WA-A 35 Women BC43275      CAN 101 238 251 30 31:20 0'05" 36.99 2:44 2:35 2:38 2:45 2:25 2:37 2:35
5 5 GERTH, Jennifer Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia WA-A 48 Women BC090094      CAN 100 072 135 48 32:09 0'54" 36.05 2:44 2:35 2:37 2:43 2:39 2:51 2:40
6 8 SHERLEY, Morgan Ruckus Racing Team Vancouver British Columbia WA-A 30 Women BC42905      CAN 101 153 282 33 32:15 0'59" 35.95 2:44 2:36 2:38 2:44 3:01 2:40 2:40
7 6 GAMIZ, Mirtha Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia WA-A 35 Women BC42287      MEX 101 070 249 32 32:22 1'06" 35.82 2:44 2:34 2:37 2:43 2:39 2:51 2:39
8 1 RUSSELL, Carolyn Escape Velocity / Devo Club Vancouver British Columbia WA-A 51 Women BC098322      CAN 100 588 252 28 32:22 1'06" 35.82 2:43 2:35 2:37 2:43 2:39 2:51 2:40
9 2 ORMEL, Shannon Project Instinct Cycling Team Vancouver British Columbia WA-A 28 Women PR2307186      CAN 101 005 369 45 32:22 1'07" 35.81 2:45 2:34 2:38 2:43 2:38 2:50 2:40

10 4 EUSTACE, DOMINIQUE Independent Duncan British Columbia WA-A 52 Women BC41829      CAN 101 025 456 53 32:22 1'07" 35.81 2:44 2:38 2:37 2:43 2:37 2:52 2:40
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WTNC UBC-645
May 06, 2025
Primes

Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For Points
1 374 HON, Nathan Red Kilo 0 Pack 1
2 10 UJFALUSI, Lilly ESCAPE VELOCITY SOCIETY/DEVO 0 Pack 1
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